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170597 Auction 215-26 Carpentry Supplies

Award
(Y/N)

Title

Reason

Item Description

5/8" 4X10 FC SHEETROCK

5MM L SHAPE SHELF SUPPORT

WITH HOLE

5MM SHELF CLIPS (BOX OF 100)
MAIN TEE, WHITE

CEILING TILE/GRID ARMSTRONG
#7800 12' WALL ANGLE WHITE
CEILING TILE/GRID SUPPLY ML743
ARMSTRONG #ML7343-4' HOOK
TEE

METAL STUD 3 5/8" X 12'- 20

GAUGE

DOOR METAL3.0'X 7.0' X 1 3/4" -
16 GAUGE

LAMINATE 4' X 8' STANDARD
GRADE

LAMINATE 4' X 8' VERTICAL
GRADE

LAMINATE 4' x 8' x 3/4" MDF
GRADE

MELAMINE 4' X 8' X 1/2"

HINGE GRASS #3000 SERIES

BLUM METABOX-MED PROFILE

22" DRAWER GLIDE

CYLINDER CAM LOCK 1 3/16"
LENGTH

LUMBER 2" X 4" X 16' TREATED

LUMBER 5/4" X 6" X 16' DECK
BOARD TREATED

Exhibit A

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDANT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Auction|ACTIV |LINE

Status|E

Quantity UOM |Supplier

300|EA

500|EA

100|BX

15/EA

15/CT

15/CT

10|EA

10|EA

50/EA

50 EA

50 EA

50 EA

350|EA

500|EA

100|EA

150|EA

100|EA

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

The District solicited 256 suppliers and received 1 response.

Price

22.95

0.15

35.00

16.50

330.45

323.50

8.95

645.00

105.00

99.00

39.20

33.50

4.85

27.95

12.45

13.25

20.35

Extended Price

6,885.00

75.00

3,500.00

247.50

4,956.75

4,852.50

89.50

6,450.00

5,250.00

4,950.00

1,960.00

1,675.00

1,697.50

13,975.00

1,245.00

1,987.50

2,035.00
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MASONITE 4' X 8' X 1/16"
SMOOTH PRIMED

DOOR 3.0' X 7.0'X 1 3/4" SOLID

CORE RED OAK

DOOR LITE KIT 18" X 18"

3" H SHAPED CABINET HINGE

2 MM STEEL CLIP BASE PLATE

LAMINATE ADHESIVE - 5 GALLON

The District solicited 256 suppliers and received 1 response.

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDANT SCHOOL DISTRICT

150|EA

10|EA

10|EA

200/EA

200/ EA

10|EA

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY

14.50

550.00

270.00

42.10

2.50

195.20

2,175.00

5,500.00

2,700.00

8,420.00

500.00

1,952.00



