Exhibit A

BID TABULATION GARLAND INDEPENDANT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid	170597	Auction	215-26 Carpentry Supplies	Auction	ACTIV	LINE
Rfq		Title		Status	E	

Ln#	Award	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
	(Y/N)							
1			5/8" 4X10 FC SHEETROCK	300	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	22.95	6,885.00
2			5MM L SHAPE SHELF SUPPORT WITH HOLE	500	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	0.15	75.00
3			5MM SHELF CLIPS (BOX OF 100)	100	ВХ	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	35.00	3,500.00
4			MAIN TEE, WHITE	15	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	16.50	247.50
5			CEILING TILE/GRID ARMSTRONG #7800 12' WALL ANGLE WHITE	15	СТ	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	330.45	4,956.75
6			CEILING TILE/GRID SUPPLY ML743 ARMSTRONG #ML7343-4' HOOK TEE	15	СТ	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	323.50	4,852.50
7			METAL STUD 3 5/8" X 12' - 20 GAUGE	10	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	8.95	89.50
8			DOOR METAL 3.0' X 7.0' X 1 3/4" - 16 GAUGE	10	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	645.00	6,450.00
9			LAMINATE 4' X 8' STANDARD GRADE	50	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	105.00	5,250.00
10			LAMINATE 4' X 8' VERTICAL GRADE	50	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	99.00	4,950.00
11			LAMINATE 4' x 8' x 3/4" MDF GRADE	50	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	39.20	1,960.00
12			MELAMINE 4' X 8' X 1/2"	50	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	33.50	1,675.00
13			HINGE GRASS #3000 SERIES	350	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	4.85	1,697.50
14			BLUM METABOX-MED PROFILE 22" DRAWER GLIDE	500	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	27.95	13,975.00
15			CYLINDER CAM LOCK 1 3/16" LENGTH	100	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	12.45	1,245.00
16			LUMBER 2" X 4" X 16' TREATED	150	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	13.25	1,987.50
17			LUMBER 5/4" X 6" X 16' DECK BOARD TREATED	100	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	20.35	2,035.00

BID TABULATION GARLAND INDEPENDANT SCHOOL DISTRICT

18	MASONITE 4' X 8' X 1/16" SMOOTH PRIMED	150	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	14.50	2,175.00
19	DOOR 3.0' X 7.0' X 1 3/4" SOLID CORE RED OAK	10	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	550.00	5,500.00
20	DOOR LITE KIT 18" X 18"	10	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	270.00	2,700.00
21	3" H SHAPED CABINET HINGE	200	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	42.10	8,420.00
22	2 MM STEEL CLIP BASE PLATE	200	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	2.50	500.00
23	LAMINATE ADHESIVE - 5 GALLON	10	EA	CRADDOCK LUMBER COMPANY	195.20	1,952.00